WEB STATS REPORT: SEPTEMBER VNIV

Michigan
South Christian High School 90,276 Holly High School 17,113
Clarenceville High School 66,775 Edwardsburg High School 16,824
Midland High School 66,588 Adams High School 16,376
Trenton High School 58,482 Grass Lake High School 16,301
Canton High School 58,360 Powers Catholic High School 16,123
Brandon High School 56,850 Novi High School 15,689
West Bloomfield High School 50,317 East Lansing High School 15,166
Kent City High School 50,305 Watervliet High School 15,091
Freeland High School 46,909 Rockford High School 14,913
Hudsonville High School 35,542 Eaton Rapids High School 14,712
Marshall High School 35224 South Haven High School 13,735
Saline High School 34,231 Holland High School 13,250
Plymouth High School 32,560 Southfield Christian High School 13,081
Salem High School 32,488 Rochester High School 12,640
Cadillac High School 31,453 Grand Rapids Christian High 12,060
West Ottawa High School 30,894 Croswell-Lexington High School 11,532
Lapeer High School 30,072 Pennfield High School 11,439
Father Gabriel Richard High School 26,025 Stoney Creek High School 11429
Lakeshore High School 25314 Pellston High School 11,267
Northwest High School 24,458 Lake Orion High School 11,256
Chesaning Union High School 22,971 Schoolcraft High School 11,214
Western High School 22,869 Three Rivers High School 10,438
Frankenmuth High School 22,685 Fenton High School 10,155
Davison High School 22,334 Petoskey High School 10,048
Grand Blanc High School 22,249 Dansville High School 9,977
Hartland High School 22,049 Adrian High School 9,046
Niles High School 20,638 Pinckney High School 8,966
Traverse City West High School 19,700 Plymouth Christian Academy 8,583
Skyline High School 18,572 Garden City High School 8,560

Millington High School 17,267 Okemos High School 8,517



Michigan

Marquette High School

St. Catherine of Siena Academy

H.H. Dow High School

John Glenn High (Westland)
Harper Creek High School
Thornapple-Kellogg High School
Oakland Christian High School
Muskegon High School
Goodrich High School

Sault Area High School

Gabriel Richard Catholic High
Redford Union High School
Addison High School

Hart High School

Bay City Western High School
Bellevue High School

Traverse City Central High School
Byron Center High School
Hanover-Horton High School
Potter's House High School
Crossroads Charter Academy
Lee High School

Kingsley High School

Advanced Technology Academy
Ovid-Elsie High School

Edsel Ford High School

Lowell High School
Carman-Ainsworth High School
Mackinaw City High School
Marian High School
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8,516
8,173

8,123
7,986
7,755
7,646
7,619
7,530
7,509
6,954
6,925
6,893
6,840
6,836
6,754
6,700
6,485
6,268
6,245
6,191
5914
5,804
5152
5125
5122
5025
4,711
4,660
4,620
4,617

VANV

Stevenson High School

LakeVille High School

Ann Arbor Huron High School
Kearsley High School

Vassar High School

Parkway Christian High School
lonia High School

Forest Area High School
Waverly High School
Montague High School

Port Huron High School
Carrollton High School

North Farmington High School
Roeper High School

Ypsilanti Community High School
Lansing Eastern High School
Avondale High School

Grayling High School

West Michigan Aviation Academy
Shelby High School

Traverse City Christian School
Newaygo High School

Central Lake High School
Genesee High School

Clawson High School

Mason High School

Flat Rock High School

Bentley High School

Whitmore Lake High School
Zeeland West High School

4,615
4,595

4,588
4,579
4,525
4,523
4,470
4,467
4,383
4,344
4,338
4,316
4,112
4,031
3,980
3,923
3,916
3,784
3,651
3,515
3,441
3,382
3,325
3313
3,265
3,178
3,113
3,031
2,986
2,947



Michigan

Cabrini High School
Henry Ford Il High School

Heritage High School

Huron Valley Lutheran High School
Kalkaska High School
Reading High School

Port Huron Northern High School
Reese High School

Calumet High School
Tecumseh High School
Stockbridge High School
Gaylord High School
Clarkston High School
Zeeland East High School
Everett High School

Garber High School

Madison Heights High School
Lansing Sexton High School
Comstock Park High School
Greenville High School
Northview High School
Spring Lake High School
Summit Academy

Flushing High School
Jenison High School

Mt. Morris High School
Kenowa Hills High School
Wyoming High School
Carlson High School

Lansing Catholic High School
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2,938
2,804

2,751
2,734
2,722
2,621
2,585
2,447
2,421
2,421
2,223
2,149
1,925
1,911
1,905
1,876
1,757
1,708
1,664
1,622
1,596
1,570
1,509
1,504
1,475
1,431
1,369
1,355
1,278
1,234
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Central Montcalm High School

Cass Technical High School

Godwin Heights High School
Fremont High School
Manchester High School
Hopkins High School
Westwood High School
Farmington High School
DeWitt High School
Reeths-Puffer High School
NorthPointe Christian High School
Mona Shores High School
Wayland High School
Potterville High School

Novi Christian Academy
Bloomingdale High School
Grant High School
Woodhaven High School
PCEP Activities

Columbia Central High School
Bangor High School
Petersburg-Summerfield High
Swartz Creek High School
South Lake High School
Oakridge High School

Big Rapids High School

Pine River High School
Chippewa Hills High School
Detroit Catholic Central High

Jackson Prep & Early College

1,210
1,201
1,197
1,189
1,165
1,145
1,124
1,057
1,054
1,054
1,040
1,019
896
891
866
838
836
724
696
617
588
583
492
460
448
348
332
323
307
280
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Michigan

Springport High School
Hamtramck High School

Capital Homeschool Athletics
Hesperia High School

Western Michigan Christian High
Capac High School

Concord High School

Lumen Christi Catholic School
Unity Christian High School
Memphis High School

Detroit Delta Preparatory Academy
Plymouth-Canton Middle Schools

262
251
218
129
116
108
98
72
62
48
30
29

VANV



